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Today’s Report : Commodities WoW, DW Report, MC
Our Portfolio Nov 2016 : BEM, EKH, KTC, PDG, ROBINS
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Market Summary (Bloomberg)

28-11-16 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SET 1,500.78 0.03 0.03 0.34
SET50 934.78 -0.07 -0.07 -0.20
Daily turnover 37,009.50 (Bt mn)

Market cap 14,642.32 (Bt bn)

Market P/E 17.80 (x)

Market P/BV 1.81 (x)

Market yield 313 (%)

Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2016E 2017E
SET 15.56 14.04
China 15.61 13.76
Hong Kong 12.73 11.63
Indonesia 16.78 14.04
Korea 11.42 9.98
Philippines 17.40 16.06
Taiwan 14.96 13.32
S&P500 18.50 16.55
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)

Stock 28Nov  25Nov 24Nov 23 Nov 22 Nov
PTT 139.76 44.35 190.16 137.46 82.01
BANPU 131.14 41.38 34.31 184.21 82.71
IVL 44.45 24.55 11.09 29.95 7.96
AOT 41.41 45.67 21.17 13.57 19.53
KBANK 37.09 29.04 45.95 81.92 27.72
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(+) Nuilgremndndumndadie 3 aaia 1m0 3.28 Wuduwm withinabiinn
wiiluduanaild wideaanuadinadau a.a. azhaaa -4.2% Y-Y fiaauaousn
1usay 3 wfiau uknan1sdn 10M16 tAunade US$L.8 wiludu wuulviaduun
daudiiasninlssvadiautiny  Hadevuuiutiagiasu.asawifiinasnsdailae
@ aainadudalantday 1.5 wiuumilu 3 wium waziiananilu 30
Ju (aaaaifiau 5.0.) (Huilselaamnidu ROBINS, GLOBAL, HMPRO, MC, BIGC, BIG,
BEAUTY, KAMART, MTLS ahunnasaisanaassutfisuianiluinndu AOT, MINT

(0) earamauivgvintaulaazussaziannaviulalunisidscagu 30 w.a.
sanihfudarfuvdaasudenisdszapniunanssnuiiasssazdu w1 lailé
uldsuuilaslaseanainthiiuiilagiiude Oversupply Juaz 1.2 &uinfisa 4
Aasqdtiusaiiasuazandngsuaaly 2H17 nahiuluseazanfodunanioandy
wuudamfludantyl uavdoagluaanisalaassfiuasnanadedi US$43/usisa
flwiih US$50-55/1n41sa wugiin IRPC (snAfugu 5.80 unmn) PTTGC (s1afiugiu
70 um) BCP (s1adiugiu 38 un)

(+) MC ilunagy PE ‘hiuws 15710 Same Store Sales Growth 4Q16 tiluunn
dlwlesinad 5 dasasundsiunagnsuiudindusndainan-anviaTnuduia
wndiu Aeuan MC dssauanudisalumsifindasrunnsunafusiviauuu (gnén
daiannin) Wianafu Tasdasunsadudviaunusaviauane windwnagd 1
sia 1 (3wudiu) nnluadie 1 da 3 uazdoihlidlu 2-3 da 1 tu 3 Hdreutih 1
Aa'lstlid +8% fntih +10% aa Dividend yield 5.7% siatl dszifiusianfiugiu
17.50 1w dsuduuzinannga luda

(+) ALT smajufiosnuuasviauanuinAaviorasdls 3Q16 llud wwnliia
4Q16 #HumannudadeaafigruiazBudinnudgnidausnannlasngnay i
fi'l59a 9M16 azAaluiiias 60% uavrirlsiinmafetlusdefidgu Alst 2017
azudounsotiuaingsia Recurring ABuiLEAs16LGNTAanTAse2ine Fiber Optic
auunmesaliilssvadniasgoeiaud  drudafiwniaalnasasnatali
ALT 2uzuaslvigdeuanaald 600 & g lafiuanssal wanalsdasgll
Wi flaatiudi 2017PE 20 wih s SYMC, ITEL nuwusinda siafiugiu 9 um

(+) BEM uanvlvisanaiasandiucauens

(-) 5=%9v{u MSCI #lazfina 30 w.e. i iunualvaiigniRuluduiis BIC uay
KCE & uu Small cap. i COM7, MALEE, TKN, TFG

Investors Summary (SET)

28-11-16 Sell

Buy

Foreign (Bt mn) 9,559.24 9,515.26 43.98
Proprietary (Bt mn) 4,076.58 3,512.08 564.50
Local Institution(Bt mn) 3,572.62 3,615.54 -42.92

Retail (Bt mn) 19,801.01 20,366.56
SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)
28-11-16 Bu Sell
Institution 14,946 17,558
Foreign 23,973 16,860 7,113
Local 35,670 40,171 -4,501
laguiidasfinanu
29 w.g. - lne: TNR insa (51a1 IPO 16 un)
- d1%5: 3Q16 GDP (fhiaugaving)
- gi5Ta: dufienudaiugudtaauasaiagsia (w.a.)
30 w.el. - Aslseu OPEC
- e sdn.seuaMELATE§AALGau 6.0,
- @1sg: MTIIIUNALANYY (W.8.)
1s5.A - e fuflenudaiugudTnawazaiagsia (w.a.), fasdula
(w.a.)
- 3u: Manufacturing & Non-manufacturing PMI (w.e1.)
- 8195 Fed Beige Book, ISM Manufacturing (w.e.)
- g15%a2iu: Markit Eurozone Manufacturing PMI (w.e..)
2 5.A - vnudlé: 3Q16 GDP

- @195 A1sAvIUUANAALNAT (W.8.)
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As of 28 Nov 16

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,500.78 0.03 0.03 0.34
SET50 934.78 -0.07 -0.07 -0.20
Dow Jones 30 19,097.90 -0.28 -0.28 5.27
S&P 500 2,201.72 -0.53 -0.53 3.55
NASDAQ Comp 5,368.81 -0.56 -0.56 3.46
FTSE 100 6,799.47 -0.60 -0.60 -2.23
Hang Seng 22,830.57 0.47 0.29 -0.63
Nikkei 225 18,356.89 -0.13 -0.33 5.14
Shanghai Comp 3,277.00 0.46 0.46 5.69
Weighted Taiwan 9,222.24 0.69 0.75 -0.67
KOSPI 1,978.13 0.19 0.21 -1.47
Straits Times 2,874.65 0.54 0.60 2.22
Kuala Lumpur 1,628.66 0.09 -0.02 -2.72
Jakarta Comp 5,114.57 -0.15 -0.15 -5.68
Philippines Comp 6,825.40 -0.93 -0.93 -7.82
S&P ASX 200 5,464.40 0.05 -0.74 2.81
VIX Index 13.15 6.56 6.56 -22.92
MSCI AC World 413.64 -0.32 0.07 0.66
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 433.19 0.46 1.19 -2.19
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 525.16 0.63 0.91 -3.34
MSCI EM Asia 425.73 0.72 0.98 -3.59
MSCI Thailand 504.31 -0.09 0.88 -0.74
India -67.38 -804.87  -2,264.74  4,499.37
Indonesia -61.24 -61.24 -777.19 1,673.66
Philippines -5.27 -5.27 -355.45 301.85
Korea 139.05 265.61 -897.48 8,774.28
Taiwan 140.07 140.07 -3,265.58 10,933.20
Thailand 1.23 1.23 -900.06 2,371.38
Vietnam -17.01 -17.01 -71.94 -298.59
Total 129.45 -481.48  -8,532.44 28,255.15
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50X16 934.10 -1.90 5 38
S50Z16 936.00 0.70 71,240 308,367
S50F17 931.30 -1.90 3 12
S50H17 927.40 1.10 2,969 29,610
S50M17 920.10 0.70 242 4,794
S50U17 913.80 0.10 130 2,656

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

SCB
KCE
SCC
BJC
TMB
BEM
KBANK
SAWAD
PTTGC
TFG

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

AOT
BBL
INTUCH
PTTEP
BTS
LPN
AAV
ADVANC
MINT
SPALI
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
238.98
194.82
134.84
123.87

75.34
67.72
65.85
53.38
38.11
32.93

Net Value
Bt m
-163.98
-124.68
-99.09
-97.08
-51.27
-48.27
-44.05
-42.54
-31.12
-23.79

Close
28 Nov 16
144.50
125.00
480.00
55.25
2.02
7.70
170.50
41.75
62.75
7.70

Close
28 Nov 16
385.00
154.50
49.75
82.00
8.50
10.20
6.55
144.50
36.25
23.00

1.63
0.42
1.38
0.00
1.99
-0.58
-1.76
0.00
10.00

change
0.52
-0.32
-0.50
-0.61
-0.58
0.99
-0.76
0.00
0.00
-0.86
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 35.55 35.55 -0.01
USS/ Euro 1.06 1.06 -0.10
Yen/ US$ 112.11 111.94 -0.15
Yuan/ USS 6.92 6.92 0.05
Commodity Price Current Prev %change
Crude 0Oil 46.84 47.08 -0.51
GOLD 1,194.40 1,193.80 0.05
BDI 1,184.00 1,181.00 0.25
ZINC 2,900.00 2,819.00 2.87
CRB index 187.76 185.73 1.09

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

»  (+) ;ethsfufin NYMEX seuauBiay w.a. wWodu 1.02 aaaans/
FTREIER ma;iﬁ 47.08 maaals/usisa uasiizinaindsansan
$Hufiadunan OPEC lunsasaiwaumsndn uaiziidaunaoninn
vanilifidasnltaqlumslszntianuiifmduusazlsana
TumsaamavnsnNan

= ;immagdr COMEX douaufiau s.a. wWotiu 12.40 maaans/
aaual wagi 1,190.80 maaans/aaud wdvearaviufinisiiu
swaeuil nudsadusaaasaniguiisinandaudias
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Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
AMARIN (T/AL) 29/11/2016 19/12/2016

AID (T/0) 25/10/2016 2/12/2016

A (1/2) SRL/208 AR
AJD-W2 (1/0) 25/10/2016 2/12/2016 PIMO (C/P from T/0) 14/11/2016 9/12/2016
AuCT (T/0) 14/11/2016 23/12/2016 TFG (C/P from T/0) 14/11/2016 9/12/2016
CBG (T/0) 21/11/2016 9/12/2016 TFG-W1 (C/P from T/0) 14/11/2016 9/12/2016
COM7 (T/0) 25/10/2016 2/12/2016 PPM (C/P from T/A) 18/11/2016 15/12/2016
COMAN (T/0) 21/11/2016 30/12/2016 PPM-W1 (C/P from T/A) 18/11/2016 15/12/2016
FN (T/0) 28/11/2016 6/01/2017 BIZ (C/P from T/0) 28/11/2016 23/12/2016
HOTPOT (T/0) 25/10/2016 2/12/2016 CKP (C/P from T/0) 28/11/2016 23/12/2016
ITEL (T/0) 28/11/2016 16/12/2016 CKP-w1 (C/P from T/0) 28/11/2016 23/12/2016
JTS (T/A1) 11/11/2016 1/12/2016

MTLS (T/0) 14/11/2016 23/12/2016

NETBAY (T/0) 25/10/2016 2/12/2016

PSTC (T/0) 7/11/2016 16/12/2016

PSTC-W1 (T/0) 7/11/2016 16/12/2016

QTC (T/0) 28/11/2016 16/12/2016

RIH (T/0) 14/11/2016 2/12/2016

TACC (T/0) 14/11/2016 2/12/2016

TSF (T/0) 28/11/2016 6/01/2017

UMsS (T/A1) 24/11/2016 14/12/2016
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